Model Number: JM-AL052-32-04
Spec: ®52mm 4Q 10W
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Specifications
Fs

Fs Added Mass

Fs Known Vol
Added Mass
Known Vol
Diameter

ZMax

ZMax Added Mass
ZMax Known Vol
Z F1F2

Re

Rms

121.7939 Qms
84.4491 Qes
0.0000 Qts
1.5000 Cms
0.0000 Mms
40.0000 BL
44.4105 VAS
36.1619 dBSPL
0.0000 L 1kHz
12.2880 L 10kHz
3.4000 CAS
0.2678

3.9686
0.3290
0.3038
1.2295
1.3889
3.3141
0.2711
83.7506
0.1040
0.1762
1.941495E-9

RAS

MAS
RAT
SD
LCES
CMES
RES
MMD
RMT

eta

Z Min
Z AVG

879.5350
2215260.0000
0.0013
13.5036
126.4562
41.0105
1.3637
3.4982
0.1429
4.0484
9.1771

169597.0000Frequency
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